Poultry Lighting
 Solutions
PURE LED POULTRY LIGHTING SYSTEM
Key Aspects of Poultry Lighting	 1
Light Environment	 2
Poultry Biology	 3
PLED Poultry Dimming System	 4

users can set their own
programs as the follwoing
operation
6
Luminous Efficiency	 130lm/w
CRI	 >80
Viewing Angle	 360O
Input Voltage	 AC220-240V
IP Rating	 IP66
Light Source	 SMD 2835
Frequency	 50Hz
DOUBLE-V
Poultry Light
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT CODE	 POWER	 DIM. MM	 LUMENS     LED QTY
PLPU-24WH-D	 24W	 1200	 3120	      384
PLPU-28WH-D	 28W	 1500	 3640	      576
PLPU-36WH-D	 36W	 1800	 4680	      640
PRODUCTS
5-YEAR
WARRANTY
Flicker
FREE
im
Triac
Dim
Years
HANGING AND SURFACE MOUNTED OPTIONS AVAILABLE
7
Luminous Efficiency	 130lm/w
CRI	 >80
Viewing Angle	 270O
Input Voltage	 AC220-240V
IP Rating	 IP66
Light Source	 SMD 2835
Frequency	 50Hz
ROTATING
Poultry Fitting
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT CODE	 POWER	 DIM. MM	 LUMENS     LED QTY
PLP-09WH-D	 9W	 600	 1170	      96
PLP-15WH-D	 15W	 900	 1950	      160
PLP-20WH-D	 20W	 1200	 2600	      192
PLP-24WH-D 	 24W	 1500	 3120	      256
PLP-28WH-D	 28W	 1800	 3640         288
PRODUCTS
5-YEAR
WARRANTY
Flicker